2023-11-17 - 19 Campeonato de Espaiia por Equipos 2023 - CORAZON Resultado final

8 equipos. Numero de rondas: 2.

Rank Equipo
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Ptos

31,26
30,95
25,35
19,71
18,91

15,16
10,43
8,23

Nombre

ONDARRETA
VICUNA
INJAUS
NEMESIS
MISTRZOWIE

FITI-FITI
TEIDE
PANDEMIA

Componentes del equipo

Lasarte Alzua - Murua Urruticoechea - Fermin Jiménez - Sainz Armada - Orbegozo Laborde - Zumarraga Ortiz

Mediero Hernandez - Martorell Cafranga - Rocabert Bielsa - Sdinz De Vicufia Primo De Rivera

Zobel De Ayala Miranda - Fernandez De Luz - Fernandez De Mesa Temboury - Castells Conrado - Armijo Torres - De La Vega Bergé
Bascones Gleave - Buteica - Cubillo Sagiiés - De Lorenzo - De La Serna Llera - Garcia Lombardia

Knap - Kapica - Rosety Blanco - Fernandez-Lle6 Garcia - Blanco Diez - Kapica

Alcafiiz Garcia - Colletti - De Lorgeril Dupeyron - Fernandez De Bobadilla - Gomez De Las Cortinas Moreno De Barreda - Vazquez Valenzuela
Pérez Aranaz - Perdomo Ramos - Lorenzo Perera - Bosch Cambreleng
Goémez- Acebo Borbon - Llanas Goicoechea - Sanz-Pastor Mingot - Chicharro De Clairac Ortega - Castillo Dolagaray - Quijano Barroso
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8 equipos. Numero de rondas: 2.

Resultado final

Ronda: 1

Ronda Equipo IMP
1 1 INJAUS 6 FITI-FITI 44-35
1 4 PANDEMIA 7 ONDARRETA 18-66
1 2 NEMESIS 5 TEIDE 54-51
1 3 MISTRZOWIE 8 VICUNA 27-35

Puntuacion
12,55 745
1,03 18,97
10,91 9,09
7,71 12,29

Ronda: 2

Ronda Equipo
2 3 MISTRZOWIE 2 NEMESIS
2 8 VICUNA 5 TEIDE
2 4 PANDEMIA 1 INJAUS
2 7 ONDARRETA 6 FITI-FITI

IMP
26-22
57-12
14-24
25-17

Puntuacion
11,20 8,80
18,66 1,34

7,20 12,80
12,29 7,71

Luc Soudan



